2015 Dunlop MSA British Touring Car Championship
QUALIFYING - ROUND 1 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1111 W L L SGBR) BMW 1251 M Sport 48411 18 32 89.82
2 40 1 'ﬁelz’a?nnBl\/ISRMlTH (RL) Volkswagen CC 48.480 25 28 0.069 0.069 89.69
3 99 2 o ATO (GBR) Volksviagen CC 48534 23 25 0123 0054 89.59
4 1 3 {olin FURKINGTON (GBR) Volkswagen CC 48535 23 25 0124 0001 89.59
5 6 M 2 j'é?&,‘éf;aﬁn? v"vi'ﬁ]/?;srdox*(GBR) BMW 125i M Sport 48562 27 32 0.151 0.027 89.54
6 31 M 3 342%53‘35355 (GBR) MG 6GT 48599 25 26 0188 0037 89.47
7 52 M 4 &ﬁJS%QSEQEBDEN (GBR) Honda Civic Type R 48.608 15 27 0.197 0.009 89.46
8 7 M 5 JS(:?FZSTSOL(;?? vﬁnF GFar(d(;*BR) BMW 125i M Sport 48631 25 31 0.220 0.023 89.42
9 80 4 e (GBR) Toyota Avensis 48643 22 23 0232 0012 89.39
10 77 M 6 ﬁgg’;geggcﬂg’ RDAN (GBR) MG 6GT 48656 22 27 0245 0013 89.37
11 25 WM™ 7 ms&; %Esélﬁagﬁgs R) Honda Civic Type R 48.694 28 29 0.283 0.038 89.30
12 33 5 VAVS(%l;li’:\élORGAN (GBR) Mercedes Benz A-Class 48.717 22 26 0.306 0.023 89.26
13 101 6 RO STl (GBR) Audi A4 48.895 27 31 0484 0178 88.93
14 17 7 aﬁgm’;@gimf“ﬂ (GBR) Chevrolet Cruze 48911 23 27 0.500 0.016 88.90
15 16 8 LAai;iFTT,OTfROaEanAT (GBR) Mercedes Benz A-Class 48.931 24 28 0.520 0.020 88.87
16 54 9 gﬂcgfi\rcég]?eoﬁ (GBR) Audi A4 48.964 27 31 0553 0.033 88.81
17 55 10 2 g o) Honda Civic 49101 27 28 0690 0137 88.56
18 21 1 %g?ﬁ,};iﬂa" (GBR) Ford Focus 49367 25 28 0956 0266 88.08
19 30 12 partin DEPPER (GBR) Honda Civic 49492 12 15 1081 0125 87.86
20 66 13 ggl\lsengx(e)d??la(cig?BR) Chevrolet Cruze 49517 15 18 1.106 0.025 87.82
21 14 14 b e N (GBR) Ford Focus 49575 20 29 1164 0058 87.71
22 11 15 o SELCHER (GBR) Toyota Avensis 49633 29 32 1222 0058 87.61
23 95 16 growart LINES (GBR) Toyota Avensis 50506 25 20 2185 0963 85.94
24 22 B o Scppenou P e Inint Q50 50.609 21 23 2198 0013 8592
25 23 17 RKciglﬁgjrg?elhléggHER (GBR) Toyota Avensis 50.762 14 25 2351 0.153 85.66
26 12 18 QgglyM})/t\élrls_pll\]/rllOT (GBR) Proton Gen-2 52.665 13 14 4254  1.903 8257
Brands Hatch Indy
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 15:40 Flag 16:26 End: 16:27
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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